
Agent  Short     

 
Rent a l Act ive Rent : $ 3 ,0 0 0
# :  5 6 3 6 6 7 2 Broker : KW PR0 1 Area: 8 3
3 3 0 0  w indy r idge  Park w ay Unit  # : 1 7 1 6
Cit y : Cobb State: Ge or g ia Count y : Cobb Zip: 3 0 3 3 9
Subd/ Cm plx : hor izon Yr Built : 2 0 0 1 Sty le: Con t e m por a r y
#  Bedrm : 2 # Baths:  2  /  0 Stor ies:  1  St or y
Bedroom : Bdrm  On Main  Lev, Mst r  On Main ,  Room m at e  Fl Plan
Master  Bath: Ga rden  Tub,  Sep Tub/ Show er
Park ing: 2  Assigne d,  D e t a che d,  Pa r k ing D e ck
Basem ent : Sla b/ N one
Lot  Desc: City View
Lot  Size: Unde r  1 / 3  Acr e Type: At t a che d # FP:  0

Lease Term : 1  Ye a r
Tenant  Pays: Gas: N Elect r ic: Y Garbage: N Assoc Fee: Y

Cable: Y Phone: N Water : Y Lawn Svc: N Secur it y : N
Elem :  Brum by Middle:  Ea st  Cobb High:  W he e le r
Bus:  Y Bus:  Y Bus:  Y
Agent : NORA JACOBS Office Phone: ( 4 0 4 )  4 1 9 - 3 5 0 0
Ownr/ Tent : ca ll  a ge n t  nor a Ownr/ Tent  Phone:4 0 4 5 1 6 3 1 7 6
Show I nst : Ca ll List ing Off ice / Agent  Be fore  Show ing,  Ga t ed,  Lock box  -  

Supra ,  N o Sign,  Vacant
Public: St unning ex ecut ive  pent house  over look ing At la n t a  Sk yline  w it h  2  ba lcon ies,  f loor - t o- ce il ing w indow s,  

ha r dw ood f loor s,  ca r pe t e d be dr oom s a nd in - un it  w a she r / dr ye r .  Kit che n  ha s gr a n it e  count e r t ops a nd st a in le ss 
a pplia nce s,  ope ns t o br igh t  a nd spa cious fa m ily  r oom . Fr e sh  pa in t  t h r ough  out  t he  condo.  H or izon  fe a t ur e s a  
pool,  f i t ne ss ct r . ,  clubr oom ,  r oof t op pa t io a nd 2 4 - hour  concie r ge .  Ga t e d,  cove r e d pa r k ing spa ce s a ssigne d t o 
un it .  Convenient  t o I - 7 5 ,  Buck head,  m idt ow n, a t lant a  a irpor t  and new  Braves st adium . Th is one  w on' t  last  
long... . . . . . .

 
Rent a l Act ive Rent : $ 2 ,3 0 0
# :  5 6 2 9 6 5 2 Broker : ATHS0 1 Area: 8 3
3 3 0 0  W indy Ridge  Parkw ay SE Unit  # : 1 0 0 1
Cit y :

At la nt a State: Ge or g ia Count y :
Cobb

Zip:
3 0 3 3 9 -
8 5 1 7

Subd/ Cm plx : HORI ZON Yr Built : 2 0 0 6 Sty le: H igh Rise  ( 6  or  m ore  
st or ie s)

#  Bedrm : 2 # Baths:  2  /  0 Stor ies:  2  Or  +  St or ies
Bedroom : Bdrm  On Main  Lev, Mst r  On Main ,  Room m at e  Fl Plan
Master  Bath: Double  Vanit y ,  Garden Tub,  Tub/ Show er  Com bo, Vault ed Ce ilings
Park ing: 2  Assigne d,  At t a che d,  Cove r e d
Basem ent : Sla b/ N one
Lot  Desc: City View , River  View
Lot  Size: Unde r  1 / 3  Acr e Type: At t a che d # FP:  0

Lease Term : 1  Ye a r
Tenant  Pays: Gas: Y Elect r ic: Y Garbage: N Assoc Fee: N

Cable: Y Phone: Y Water : Y Lawn Svc: N Secur it y : N
Elem :  Brum by Middle:  Ea st  Cobb High:  W he e le r
Bus:  Bus:  Bus:  
Agent : ELLEN NARDI ELLO 

CASTI LLO
Office Phone: ( 7 7 0 )  6 5 5 - 8 3 6 4

Ownr/ Tent : M ust  Tex t  t he  Agent Ownr/ Tent  Phone:7 7 0 - 6 5 5 - 8 3 6 4
Show I nst : Appoin t m ent  Only ,  Ca ut ion  Pe t s,  Cour t esy  Ca ll- Tena nt ,  Lock box  -  

Supra ,  Tex t  List ing Agent
Public: Luxury H igh Rise  on 1 0 t h  f lr  w / TW O MASTER SUI TES w / Large  W alk  in  Closet s.  St unning view s of  

Chat t achoochee  River .  Open Floor  Plan  w / loads of  upgrades.  HARDW OOD FLOORS t hroughout .  1 0 "ce ilings.  
Gr a n it e  count e r t ops,  t i le  ba ck spla sh ,  a ll  bu ilt  in  st a in le ss st e e l a pplia nce s including Re fr ige r a t or ,  W a she r  &  
Dryer .  Pool/ Fit ness/ BBQ/ Spa / Media / ClubRm . 1  M ile  t o N ew  At lant a  Braves STADI UM. W a lk  t o t he  River  &  
Re st a ur a n t s &  e ve r yw he r e .  2 4 - H r  Concie r ge .  Supe r b loca t ion .  2  Assigne d Pa r k ing spa ce s j ust  st e ps f r om  
e leva t or  Lobby.  Convenient  t o I - 7 5 .  N ot  Vacant ,  CC. Don' t  m iss out ~ !

The accuracy of all inform at ion,  regardless of source,  including but  not  lim ited to square footage, is 
deem ed reliable but  not  guaranteed and should be ver if ied through personal inspect ion by and/ or  with 
t he appropr iate professionals.  Copyr ight  2016 FMLS


